D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T

Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-50°.
Cut-off>30°.
200
SMALL
MINIHALL LED CEILING EVO
HALL LED CEILING EVO
IP 44
IP 44
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
28VT9K415 9W 15° 1071 60
28VT9K420 9W 20° 1071 60
28VT9K436 9W 36° 1071 60
28VT9K450 9W 50° 1071 60
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
28VT13K410SE 13W 10° 1152 80
28VT13K420SE 13W 20° 1152 80
28VT13K440SE 13W 40° 1152 80
28VT13K450SE 13W 50° 1152 80
28VT18K410SE 18W 10° 1595 80
28VT18K420SE 18W 20° 1595 80
28VT18K440SE 18W 40° 1595 80
28VT18K450SE 18W 50° 1595 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
28VT9K315 9W 15° 904 60
28VT9K320 9W 20° 904 60
28VT9K336 9W 36° 904 60
28VT9K350 9W 50° 904 60
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
28VT13K310SE 13W 10° 1104 80
28VT13K320SE 13W 20° 1104 80
28VT13K340SE 13W 40° 1104 80
28VT13K350SE 13W 50° 1104 80
28VT18K310SE 18W 10° 1529 80
28VT18K320SE 18W 20° 1529 80
28VT18K340SE 18W 40° 1529 80
28VT18K350SE 18W 50° 1529 80
Ø 110
14
8
UGR<19

H
T
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
Cut-off>30°.
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
Cut-off>30°.
201
LARGE
MEDIUMHALL LED CEILING EVO
HALL LED CEILING EVO
IP 44
IP 44
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
28VT18K410ME 18W 10° 2316 110
28VT18K420ME 18W 20° 2316 110
28VT18K440ME 18W 40° 2316 110
28VT18K470ME 18W 70° 2316 110
28VT25K410ME 25W 10° 3151 110
28VT25K420ME 25W 20° 3151 110
28VT25K440ME 25W 40° 3151 110
28VT25K470ME 25W 70° 3151 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
28VT18K310ME 18W 10° 2240 110
28VT18K320ME 18W 20° 2240 110
28VT18K340ME 18W 40° 2240 110
28VT18K370ME 18W 70° 2240 110
28VT25K310ME 25W 10° 3048 110
28VT25K320ME 25W 20° 3048 110
28VT25K340ME 25W 40° 3048 110
28VT25K370ME 25W 70° 3048 110
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
28VT35K412LE 35W 12° 4029 150
28VT35K420LE 35W 20° 4029 150
28VT35K440LE 35W 40° 4029 150
28VT35K470LE 35W 70° 4029 150
28VT38K412LE 38W 12° 4214 150
28VT38K420LE 38W 20° 4214 150
28VT38K440LE 38W 40° 4214 150
28VT38K470LE 38W 70° 4214 150
28VT52K412LE 52W 12° 5647 150
28VT52K420LE 52W 20° 5647 150
28VT52K440LE 52W 40° 5647 150
28VT52K470LE 52W 70° 5647 150
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
28VT35K312LE 35W 12° 3897 150
28VT35K320LE 35W 20° 3897 150
28VT35K340LE 35W 40° 3897 150
28VT35K370LE 35W 70° 3897 150
28VT38K312LE 38W 12° 4100 150
28VT38K320LE 38W 20° 4100 150
28VT38K340LE 38W 40° 4100 150
28VT38K370LE 38W 70° 4100 150
28VT52K312LE 52W 12° 5494 150
28VT52K320LE 52W 20° 5494 150
28VT52K340LE 52W 40° 5494 150
28VT52K370LE 52W 70° 5494 150
ACCESSORIES
ANTI-GLARE RINGS
Wire suspension kit with
3 pole-powered supply box.